
CNY Opening Hours at BUGIS JUNCTION
Information is accurate at time of uploading and is subject to change without prior notice. 

Date: 24 Jan 2020 (Eve)

Food & Beverage Fashion & Accessories

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Boost Juice bar #B1-01A 9am to 10pm The Closet Lover #01-02 11am to 3:30pm

Chocolate Origin #B1-01/02 10:30am to 4pm Iora/Sans Sans #01-04/#01-48 to 49 10am to 5pm

Bengawan Solo #B1-03A 10am to 6pm MDS #01-05 10am to 10pm

Twelve Cupcakes #B1-03B 10am to 4pm LVER #01-20/36 10:30am to6pm

The Soup Spoon #B1-03C/K24A 10:30am to 7pm Lovisa #01-21/21A 9am to 11pm

Monster Curry #B1-04/K24 11am to 5pm Guess Accessories #01-09/10 10am to 10pm

Cyrstal Jade #B1-04A 11am to 10:30pm Vanilla Gold #01-38 10am to 6pm

Itacho #B1-05 11am to 4pm Bysi #01-41/42 10am to 5pm

Hongou #B1-06 11am to 6pm GG>5 #01-44/46 10:30am to 6pm

Oriental Herbal Tea #B1-K6 10am to 4pm Zenzi #01-47 10am to 5pm

Menya Musashi #B1-07 10am to 3pm Bossini #01-51 9:30am to 10pm

Pasta Mania #B1-08 11am to 9pm Giordano #01-52 9:30am to 10pm

KFC #B1-09 10am to 10pm LiverPool FC #01-73 to 76 Not Confirmed

Yoshinoya #B1-10 10am to 8pm Under Armour #01-77 to 80 11am to 5pm

Yakun #B1-11 8:30am to 2:30pm 6ixty8ight #01-112 Not Confirmed

Chewy Junior/Star Cinnamon #B1-12/B1-K2 10am to 10pm Fred Perry #02-03 10am to 5pm

Beard Papa #B1-12A 10am to 3pm Natural Project #02-04 10am to 6pm

Old Chang Kee #B1-13 8am to 4pm Miss Studio #02-04A 10am to 9pm

Four leaves #B1-14/15 11am to 5pm Fairy #02-05A 10am to 6pm

Le Nu #B1-22 10:30am to 3pm Cheris #02-06 10am to 6pm

BreadTalk #B1-23 7:30am to 4pm Nana Reve De La #02-05 10am to 5pm

Paris Baguette #B1-24/25 7am to 10:30pm New Balance #02-10 11am to 7pm

Subway #B1-25A 8:30am to 10pm Levis #02-10A 10am to 10:30pm

ToriQ #B1-K1 10am to 6pm Nike #02-10B 10am to 5pm

Star Cinnamon #B1-K2 10am to 10pm Billabong #02-10C 10am to 5pm

Wok Hey #B1-K3 11am to 2pm Adidas #02-13 10:30am to 5pm

Pezzo #B1-K4 10am to 10pm Cotton On #02-15 10am to 10pm

Red Lips Dino #B1-K5A Closed Premier Football #02-16 10am to 4pm

Stuff'd #B1-K7 10am to 6pm Kappa #02-18B 10am to 5pm

Polar Puff & Cakes #B1-K8 10am to 4pm Everlast #02-18D 10:30am to 5pm

Jollibean #B1-11 10am to 10pm Converse #02-19 10am to 5pm

Chunky Lobster #B1-K10 11am to 4:30pm Yatch 21 #02-34 11am to 5pm

I Love Taimei #B1-K11A Closed Wasabee #02-35 11am to 6pm

Ritz Apple Strudel #B1-K12 Not Confirmed DDM #02-36 10am to 8pm

Wow Tako #B1-K13 10am to 4pm L'zzie #02-37 to 38 10:30am to 5pm

HongKong Egglet #B1-K14 9am to 3pm Purpur #02-38B 10am to 5pm

Kotsujiru Nabe #B1-21/22 10am to 3pm Vanilla Classic #02-38C 10am to 6pm

Let's Eat #B1-K23 10am to 3pm Le Pommier #02-39 10:30am to 4pm

Awesome Coffee #B1-K25 9am to 4pm Number Homme #02-40 10am to 6pm

Aijsen #01-01 10am to 3pm Helen Accessories #02-41 10am to 4pm

llaollao #01-14 10am to 5pm Playdress #03-10 11am to 10pm

Share Tea #01-14A 10am to 4pm alcoholiday #03-10D Not Confirmed

Godiva #01-60 10am to 4pm MUJI #3-10F 10am to 5pm

Butter Studio #01-61/61A 10am to 5pm Ripples #03-12A 10am to 5pm

McDonald's #01-66 0200 to 0000 hours Homade Zakka #03-12B 10am to 5pm

Toast Box #01-67 7:30am to 3:30pm Chic Fever #03-12C 10am to 5pm

Swensen #01-68 10:30am to 10:30pm Turtle #03-13 10am to 8pm

One Canton #01-69 11am to 4pm Montifs #03-13A 10am to 7pm

Honeymoon Dessert #01-70 12pm to 4:30pm Love & Bravery #03-14 10am to 5pm

Greendot #01-71/72 11am to 4pm Tanpopo House #03-15 10am to 7pm

Nando's #01-85/87 10am to 10pm GMSS #03-16 Not Confirmed

Sumire #01-88/89 Closed Shop Sassy Dream #03-17 11am to 4pm

Platypus Cantina #01-90/91 10:30am to 11:30pm Craftmen Authentic #03-18 10am to 5pm

TCC #01-92 to 96 10am to 11pm The Stage Walk #03-18A 10:30am to 4:30pm

Starbucks #01-106 Not Confirmed HI Style #03-19 10am to 5pm

Tuk Tuk cha #M01-K1 11am to 3pm Akihabara #03-20 10am to 5pm

Miam Miam #02-14 11:30am to 4pm Paula #03-20A 10am to 6pm

Tan Yu (Coming Soon) #02-45 Coming Soon Another One #03-21 10am to 6pm

The Original Boat #02-46 Closed Recoil #03-21A/22 10am to 6pm

Kazokutei #02-49 10am to 3pm Praise #03-22A 10am to 5pm

Chir Chir Fusion Chicken #02-50 11am to 3pm

Ma Maison #02-51 10am to 3pm Department/Supermarket

Seoul Garden #02-52 11:30am to 10:30pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

SUSHI PLUS #02-53 11am to 3:30pm BHG #01-100/02-17/03-11 10am to 5pm

Xiaolongkan Hotpot #02-54 11am to 6pm Cold Storage #B1-17/18 9am to 9pm

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf #03-10H 9am to 10pm

Gong cha #03-08 10am to 5pm Optical

Food Junction #03-30 10am to 5pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Eighteen Chef #04-06 11am to 5pm Spectacle Hut #01-43/43A 10am to 2pm

Big Fish Small fish #04-05 11am to 3pm Frames & Lenses #01-64 10am to 4pm

glimpse #01-102 to 103 10am to 6pm



Paris Miki #03-07 11am to 5:30pm



Bags & Shoes Services & Others

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Pedro #01-03 10am to 10pm Pet Lover #B1-27 10am to 3pm

Charles & Keith #01-06 to 08 10am to 8pm 19 Exchange #01-42A Not Confirmed

Aldo #01-39/40 10:30am to 5pm Bugis Money Changer #01-113 Closed

Pazzion #01-07 to 08 10:30am to 5:30pm Raffles florist #01-69A closed

Skechers #02-11/18 10am to 5pm Q&M Dental #02-28 9:30am to 1:30pm

Star Threesixty #02-11A 10am to 5pm Amore Fitness #03-27 to 29 9am to 4pm

BOTF #02-12 10am to 7pm PINC #04-03/04 10am to 5pm

Kipling #02-18C 10am to 5pm Fitness First #04-02 6am to 8pm

The Wallet Shop #02-18E 10am to 9pm Amore Spa #03-01 Closed

Havaianas #02-20 10am to 7pm

Bratpack/Timbak2 #03-10G/12 10am to 5pm Jewellery & Watches

The Flip Flop Shop #03-24C 10am to 4pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Boarding Gate #03-10A 10:30am to 5pm Stellar #01-K1 Closed

G Factory #01-11 11am to 5pm

Health & Beauty Daniel Wellington #01-16 10am to 5pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Lee Hwa JewelPlay #01-19/37 11am to 3pm

QB house #B1-19 10am to 3pm Venue Tears #01-22/22A 11am to 4pm

Eu Yan Sang #B1-03 10am to 6pm Goldheart Jewelry #01-23/33 11am to 3pm

GNC #B1-16 10am to 5pm SK Gold #01-24/24A 10am to 4pm

Guardian #B1-20/21 10am to 7pm Meyson #01-26 10am to 5pm

Shu Uemura #01-12 10am to 5pm SK Jewellery #01-34/35 10am to 4pm

Kiehl's #01-13 10am to 5pm Taka Jewellery #01-25 10am to 5:30pm

Hysses #K10/K11 10:30am to 6pm Pandora #01-62 10am to 5pm

MAC #01-17/18 1pm to 5pm City Chain #01-65 10m to 6pm

the Body Shop #01-28/32 10:30am to 6pm All Watches #01-104 10:00am to 5pm

Etude House #01-107/108 9:30am to 5:30pm Swatch #01-105 10am to 10pm

LANEIGE #01-111 10am to 4pm

innisfree #01-109 to 110 10am to 10pm

Jeric #02-01/42 10am to 5pm Electronics & Telecommunication

The Odbo #02-22 Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

The Face Shop #02-23/24 10am to 5pm Singtel #01-50 10am to 3pm

KO'SCOS #02-25 Closed Samsung #01-63 Closed

SaSa #02-26/27 10am to 5:30pm Sony #01-58/59 10:30am to 5pm

Jean Yip #02-28/42 to 44 10am to 5pm M1 #01-81/82 10am to 4pm

Watsons #02-29 to 33A 10:30am to 10pm Starhub #01-83 Not Confirmed

FANCL #03-21 10am to 6pm Huawei #01-54 10am to 4pm

Yankee Candle #02-09 10am to 6pm ASUS/ROG #03-02 to 05 11am to 3pm

HLH #03-K1 Closed Gadget Plus #03-06 10am to 5pm

Challenger #03-10E/B1-26 Closed

Books & Gifts HiTech Mobile #03-24 11am to 3pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours INNOVATIVE #03-24A 12pm to 9pm

Smiggle #01-27 10am to 10pm Gamemartz #03-24B Closed

Typo #01-53 10am to 10pm iStudio #01-55 to 57 10am to 4pm

Vacanza #01-101 10am to 4pm Digital Hospital #03-25 11am to 3pm

ThickSkin #02-02 10am to 5pm Laptop Factory Outlet #03-26 11am to 3pm

"N" BC #03-05A 11am to 4:30pm

Precious Tot #03-05B 11am to 5pm

Kinokuniya #03-09 10:30am to 5pm Information Counter Level 2 10am to 10pm

Action City #03-23 11am to 5:30pm



Date: 25 Jan 2020 (1st Day)

Food & Beverage Fashion & Accessories

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Boost Juice bar #B1-01A 9am to 10pm The Closet Lover #01-02 Closed

Chocolate Origin #B1-01/02 Closed Iora/Sans Sans #01-04/#01-48 to 49 Closed

Bengawan Solo #B1-03A Closed MDS #01-05 10am to 10pm

Twelve Cupcakes #B1-03B Closed LVER #01-20/36 11am to 8pm

The Soup Spoon #B1-03C/K24A Closed Lovisa #01-21/21A 9am to 11pm

Monster Curry #B1-04/K24 12pm to 8pm Guess Accessories #01-09/10 10am to 10pm

Cyrstal Jade #B1-04A Closed Vanilla Gold #01-38 10am to 10pm

Itacho #B1-05 Closed Bysi #01-41/42 Closed

Hongou #B1-06 Closed GG>5 #01-44/46 Closed

Oriental Herbal Tea #B1-K6 Closed Zenzi #01-47 Closed

Menya Musashi Takatora #B1-07 10am to 10pm Bossini #01-51 10am to 10pm

Pasta Mania #B1-08 3pm to 10pm Giordano #01-52 10:30am to 10pm

KFC #B1-09 10am to 10pm LiverPool FC #01-73 to 76 Not Confirmed

Yoshinoya #B1-10 Closed Under Armour #01-77 to 80 2pm to 8pm

Yakun #B1-11 8:30am to 3:30pm 6ixty8ight #01-112 Not Confirmed

Chewy Junior/Star Cinnamon #B1-12/B1-K2 10am to 10pm Fred Perry #02-03 Closed

Beard Papa #B1-12A 10am to 8pm Natural Project #02-04 Closed

Old Chang Kee #B1-13 Closed Miss Studio #02-04A 10am to 10pm

Four leaves #B1-14/15 Closed Fairy #02-05A 11am to 8pm

LeNu #B1-22 10:30am to 10pm Cheris #02-06 Closed

BreadTalk #B1-23 12pm to 10pm Nana Reve De La #02-05 Closed

Paris Baguette #B1-24/25 7am to 10:30pm New Balance #02-10 11am to 8pm

Subway #B1-25A 10am to 10pm Levis #02-10A 10am to 10pm

ToriQ #B1-K1 Closed Nike #02-10B Closed

Star Cinnamon #B1-K2 10am to 10pm Billabong #02-10C Closed

Wok Hey #B1-K3 Closed Adidas #02-13 12pm to 8pm

Pezzo #B1-K4 10am to 10pm Cotton On #02-15 10am to 10pm

Red Lips Dino #B1-K5A Closed Premier Football #02-16 10am to 10pm

Stuff'd #B1-K7 Closed Kappa #02-18B Closed

Polar Puff & Cakes #B1-K8 Closed Everlast #02-18D Closed

Jollibean #B1-11 10am to 10pm Converse #02-19 Closed

Chunky Lobster #B1-K10 Closed Yatch 21 #02-34 Closed

I Love Taimei #B1-K11A Closed Wasabee #02-35 Closed

Ritz Apple Strudel #B1-K12 Not Confirmed DDM #02-36 Closed

Wow Tako #B1-K13 Closed L'zzie #02-37 to 38 Closed

HongKong Egglet #B1-K14 Closed Purpur #02-38B Closed

Kotsujiru Nabe #B1-21/22 10am to 10pm Vanilla Classic #02-38C Closed

Let's Eat #B1-K23 Closed Le Pommier #02-39 Closed

Awesome Coffee #B1-K25 Closed Number Homme #02-40 Closed

Aijsen #01-01 10am to 10pm Helen Accessories #02-41 Closed

llaollao #01-14 10am to 10pm Playdress #03-10 12pm to 9pm

Share Tea #01-14A Closed alcoholiday #03-10D Not Confirmed

Godiva #01-60 Closed MUJI #3-10F Closed

Butter Studio #01-61/61A Closed Ripples #03-12A Closed

McDonald's #01-66 0700 to 0000 hours Homade Zakka #03-12B Closed

Toast Box #01-67 10am to 7pm Chic Fever #03-12C Closed

Swensen #01-68 8am to 10:30pm Turtle #03-13 10am to 10pm

One Canton #01-69 11am to 10pm Montifs #03-13A Closed

Honeymoon Dessert #01-70 12pm to 11pm Love & Bravery #03-14 Closed

Greendot #01-71/72 Closed Tanpopo House #03-15 Closed

Nando's #01-85/87 10am to 10pm GMSS #03-16 Closed

Sumire #01-88/89 Closed Shop Sassy Dream #03-17 Closed

Platypus Cantina #01-90/91 10:30am to 10:30pm Craftmen Authentic #03-18 120m to 6pm

TCC #01-92 to 96 10am to 11pm The Stage Walk #03-18A Closed

Starbucks #01-106 Not Confirmed HI Style #03-19 12pm to 8pm

Tuk Tuk cha #M01-K1 Closed Akihabara #03-20 2pm to 8pm

Miam Miam #02-14 Closed Paula #03-20A Closed

Tan Yu (Coming Soon) #02-45 Coming Soon Another One #03-21 Closed

The Original Boat #02-46 Closed Recoil #03-21A/22 10am to 6pm

Kazokutei #02-49 Closed Praise #03-22A Closed

Chir Chir Fusion Chicken #02-50 Closed

Ma Maison #02-51 Closed Department/Supermarket

Seoul Garden #02-52 11:30am to 10:30pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

SUSHI PLUS #02-53 Closed BHG #01-100/02-17/03-11 Closed

Xiaolongkan Hotpot #02-54 11am to 6pm Cold Storage #B1-17/18 10am to 9pm

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf #03-10H 9am to 10pm

Gong Cha #03-08 Closed Optical

Food Junction #03-30 10am to 10pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Eighteen Chef #04-06 6pm to 10:30pm Spectacle Hut #01-43/43A Closed

Big Fish Small fish #04-05 11am to 9:30pm Frames & Lenses #01-64 Closed

glimpse #01-102 to 103 10am to 10pm

Paris Miki #03-07 Closed



Bags & Shoes Services & Others

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Pedro #01-03 10am to 10pm Pet Lover #B1-27 Closed

Charles & Keith #01-06 to 08 Closed 19 Exchange #01-42A Not Confirmed

Aldo #01-39/40 12pm to 9pm Bugis Money Changer #01-113 Closed

Pazzion #01-07 to 08 Closed Raffles florist #01-69A Closed

Skechers #02-11/18 Closed Q&M Dental #02-28 Closed

Star Threesixty #02-11A Closed Amore Fitness #03-27 to 29 Closed

BOTF #02-12 Closed PINC #04-03/04 Closed

Kipling #02-18C Closed Fitness First #04-02 8am to 10pm

The Wallet Shop #02-18E 12pm to 8pm Amore Spa #03-01 Closed

Havaianas #02-20 Closed

Bratpack/Timbak2 #03-10G/12 Closed Jewellery & Watches

The Flip Flop Shop #03-24C Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Boarding Gate #03-10A 12pm to 6pm Stellar #01-K1 Closed

G Factory #01-11 Closed

Health & Beauty Daniel Wellington #01-16 12pm to 8pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Lee Hwa JewelPlay #01-19/37 Closed

QB house #B1-19 Closed Venue Tears #01-22/22A Closed

Eu Yan Sang #B1-03 Closed Goldheart Jewelry #01-23/33 Closed

GNC #B1-16 Closed SK Gold #01-24/24A Closed

Guardian #B1-20/21 10am 7pm Meyson #01-26 Closed

Shu Uemura #01-12 Closed SK Jewellery #01-34/35 Closed

Kiehl's #01-13 Closed Taka Jewellery #01-25 Closed

Hysses #01-K10/11 Closed Pandora #01-62 Closed

MAC #01-17/18 Closed City Chain #01-65 11am to 8pm

the Body Shop #01-28/32 Closed All Watches #01-104 Closed

Etude House #01-107/108 11am to 8pm Swatch #01-105 10am to 10pm

LANEIGE #01-111 Closed

innisfree #01-109 to 110 Closed

Jeric #02-01/42 Closed Electronics & Telecommunication

The Odbo #02-22 Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

The Face Shop #02-23/24 Closed Singtel #01-50 Closed

KO'SCOS #02-25 Closed Samsung #01-63 Closed

SaSa #02-26/27 12pm to 9pm Sony #01-58/59 Closed

Jean Yip #02-28/42 to 44 Closed M1 #01-81/82 Closed

Watsons #02-29 to 33A 10:30am to 10pm Starhub #01-83 Not Confirmed

FANCL #03-21 Closed Huawei #01-54 Closed

Yankee Candle #02-09 10am to 10pm ASUS/ROG #03-02 to 05 Closed

HLH #03-K1 Closed Gadget Plus #03-06 Closed

Challenger #03-10E/B1-26 Closed

Books & Gifts HiTech Mobile #03-24 Closed

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours INNOVATIVE #03-24A Closed

Smiggle #01-27 10am tp 10pm Gamemartz #03-24B Closed

Typo #01-53 10am to 10pm iStudio #01-55 to 57 Closed

Vacanza #01-101 10am to 6pm Digital Hospital #03-25 Closed

ThickSkin #02-02 Closed Laptop Factory Outlet #03-26 Closed

"N" BC #03-05A Closed

Precious Tot #03-05B Closed

Kinokuniya #03-09 closed Information Counter Level 2 10am to 10pm

Action City #03-23 Closed



Date: 26 Jan 2020 (2nd Day)

Food & Beverage Fashion & Accessories

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Boost Juice bar #B1-01A 9am to 10pm The Closet Lover #01-02 Closed

Chocolate Origin #B1-01/02 Closed Iora/Sans Sans #01-04/#01-48 to 49 12pm to 8pm

Bengawan Solo #B1-03A Closed MDS #01-05 10am to 10pm

Twelve Cupcakes #B1-03B Closed LVER #01-20/36 12pm to 8pm

The Soup Spoon #B1-03C/K24A 10am to 10pm Lovisa #01-21/21A 9am to 11pm

Monster Curry #B1-04/K24 10am to 10pm Guess Accessories #01-09/10 10am to 10pm

Cyrstal Jade #B1-04A 10:30am to 10:30pm Vanilla Gold #01-38 10am to 10pm

Itacho #B1-05 10am to 10pm Bysi #01-41/42 10am to 10pm

Hongou #B1-06 10am to 10pm GG>5 #01-44/46 Closed

Oriental Herbal Tea #B1-K6 Closed Zenzi #01-47 Closed

Menya Musashi Takatora #B1-07 10am to 10pm Bossini #01-51 10am to 10pm

Pasta Mania #B1-08 10am to 10pm Giordano #01-52 10:30am to 10pm

KFC #B1-09 10am to 10pm LiverPool FC #01-73 to 76 Not Confirmed

Yoshinoya #B1-10 Closed Under Armour #01-77 to 80 11am to 10pm

Yakun #B1-11 8:30am to 3:30pm 6ixty8ight #01-112 Not Confirmed

Chewy Junior/Star Cinnamon #B1-12/B1-K2 10am to 10pm Fred Perry #02-03 10am to 10pm

Beard Papa #B1-12A 10am to 8pm Natural Project #02-04 Closed

Old Chang Kee #B1-13 Closed Miss Studio #02-04A 10am to 10pm

Four leaves #B1-14/15 Closed Fairy #02-05A 11am to 8pm

LeNu #B1-22 10:30am to 10pm Cheris #02-06 Closed

BreadTalk #B1-23 10am to 10pm Nana Reve De La #02-05 Closed

Paris Baguette #B1-24/25 7am to 10:30pm New Balance #02-10 11am to 9:30pm

Subway #B1-25A 10am to 10pm Levis #02-10A 10am to 10pm

ToriQ #B1-K1 closed Nike #02-10B 11am to 8pm

Star Cinnamon #B1-K2 10am to 10pm Billabong #02-10C Closed

Wok Hey #B1-K3 10am to 10pm Adidas #02-13 12pm to 8pm

Pezzo #B1-K4 10am to 10pm Cotton On #02-15 10am to 10pm

Red Lips Dino #B1-K5A Closed Premier Football #02-16 10am to 10pm

Stuff'd #B1-K7 Closed Kappa #02-18B 12pm to 7pm

Polar Puff & Cakes #B1-K8 Closed Everlast #02-18D Closed

Jollibean #B1-11 10am to 10pm Converse #02-19 Closed

Chunky Lobster #B1-K10 11am to 10pm Yatch 21 #02-34 Closed

I Love Taimei #B1-K11A Closed Wasabee #02-35 Closed

Ritz Apple Strudel #B1-K12 Not Confirmed DDM #02-36 Closed

Wow Tako #B1-K13 10am to 10pm L'zzie #02-37 to 38 Closed

HongKong Egglet #B1-K14 Closed Purpur #02-38B Closed

Kotsujiru Nabe #B1-21/22 10am to 10pm Vanilla Classic #02-38C Closed

Let's Eat #B1-K23 Closed Le Pommier #02-39 Closed

Awesome Coffee #B1-K25 Closed Number Homme #02-40 Closed

Aijsen #01-01 10am to 10pm Helen Accessories #02-41 Closed

llaollao #01-14 10am to 10pm Playdress #03-10 12pm to 9pm

Share Tea #01-14A Closed alcoholiday #03-10D Not Confirmed

Godiva #01-60 Closed MUJI #3-10F 12pm to 9pm

Butter Studio #01-61/61A Closed Ripples #03-12A Closed

McDonald's #01-66 0700 to 000 hours Homade Zakka #03-12B Closed

Toast Box #01-67 9am to 10pm Chic Fever #03-12C Closed

Swensen #01-68 8am to 10:30pm Turtle #03-13 10am to 10pm

One Canton #01-69 11am to 10pm Montifs #03-13A 11am to 6pm

Honeymoon Dessert #01-70 12pm to 11pm Love & Bravery #03-14 Closed

Greendot #01-71/72 Closed Tanpopo House #03-15 Closed

Nando's #01-85/87 10am to 10pm GMSS #03-16 Closed

Sumire #01-88/89 Closed Shop Sassy Dream #03-17 Closed

Platypus Cantina #01-90/91 10:30am to 10:30pm Craftmen Authentic #03-18 12pm to 6pm

TCC #01-92 to 96 10am to 11pm The Stage Walk #03-18A Closed

Starbucks #01-106 Not Confirmed HI Style #03-19 12pm to 8pm

Tuk Tuk cha #M01-K1 11am to 9:30pm Akihabara #03-20 2pm to 8pm

Miam Miam #02-14 12pm to 9:30pm Paula #03-20A Closed

Tan Yu (Coming Soon) #02-45 Coming Soon Another One #03-21 Closed

The Original Boat #02-46 10am to 10pm Recoil #03-21A/22 10am to 6pm

Kazokutei #02-49 10am to 10pm Praise #03-22A Closed

Chir Chir Fusion Chicken #02-50 11am to 10pm

Ma Maison #02-51 Closed Department/Supermarket

Seoul Garden #02-52 11:30am to 10:30pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

SUSHI PLUS #02-53 4pm to 9:30pm BHG #01-100/02-17/03-11 12pm to 9pm

Xiaolongkan Hotpot #02-54 11am to 6pm Cold Storage #B1-17/18 9am to 11pm

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf #03-10H 9am to 10pm

Gong Cha #03-08 12pm to 8pm Optical

Food Junction #03-30 10am to 10pm Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Eighteen Chef #04-06 10am to 10pm Spectacle Hut #01-43/43A Closed

Big Fish Small fish #04-05 11am to 9:30pm Frames & Lenses #01-64 Closed

glimpse #01-102 to 103 10am to 10pm

Paris Miki #03-07 Closed



Bags & Shoes Services & Others

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Pedro #01-03 10am to 10pm Pet Lover #B1-27 Closed

Charles & Keith #01-06 to 08 Closed 19 Exchange #01-42A Not Confirmed

Aldo #01-39/40 12pm to 9pm Bugis Money Changer #01-113 Closed

Pazzion #01-07 to 08 Closed Raffles florist #01-69A Closed

Skechers #02-11/18 12pm to 8pm Q&M Dental #02-28 Closed

Star Threesixty #02-11A 10am to 10pm Amore Fitness #03-27 to 29 Closed

BOTF #02-12 10am to 10pm PINC #04-03/04 Closed

Kipling #02-18C Closed Fitness First #04-02 8am to 10pm

The Wallet Shop #02-18E 12pm to 8pm Amore Spa #03-01 Closed

Havaianas #02-20 10am to 10pm

Bratpack/Timbak2 #03-10G/12 12pm to 9pm Jewellery & Watches

The Flip Flop Shop #03-24C Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

Boarding Gate #03-10A 12pm to 6pm Stellar #01-K1 Closed

G Factory #01-11 Closed

Health & Beauty Daniel Wellington #01-16 12pm to 8pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours Lee Hwa JewelPlay #01-19/37 Closed

QB house #B1-19 Closed Venue Tears #01-22/22A Closed

Eu Yan Sang #B1-03 Closed Goldheart Jewelry #01-23/33 Closed

GNC #B1-16 12pm to 8pm SK Gold #01-24/24A Closed

Guardian #B1-20/21 10am to 10pm Meyson #01-26 Closed

Shu Uemura #01-12 Closed SK Jewellery #01-34/35 Closed

Kiehl's #01-13 Closed Taka Jewellery #01-25 Closed

Hysses #01-K10/K11 10am to 10pm Pandora #01-62 Closed

MAC #01-17/18 12pm to 9pm City Chain #01-65 11am to 8pm

the Body Shop #01-28/32 11:30am to 9:30pm All Watches #01-104 Closed

Etude House #01-107/108 11am to 8pm Swatch #01-105 10am to 10pm

LANEIGE #01-111 Closed

innisfree #01-109 to 110 10am to 10pm

Jeric #02-01/42 Closed Electronics & Telecommunication

The Odbo #02-22 Closed Tenants Unit number Opening Hours

The Face Shop #02-23/24 Closed Singtel #01-50 10am to 10pm

KO'SCOS #02-25 Closed Samsung #01-63 closed

SaSa #02-26/27 12pm to 9pm Sony #01-58/59 closed

Jean Yip #02-28/42 to 44 Closed M1 #01-81/82 Closed

Watsons #02-29 to 33A 10:30am to 10pm Starhub #01-83 Not Confirmed

FANCL #03-21 10am to 10pm Huawei #01-54 Closed

Yankee Candle #02-09 10am to 10pm ASUS/ROG #03-02 to 05 Closed

HLH #03-K1 Closed Gadget Plus #03-06 Closed

Books & Gifts Challenger #03-10E/B1-26 10:30am to 9:30pm

Tenants Unit number Opening Hours HiTech Mobile #03-24 Closed

Smiggle #01-27 10am to 10pm INNOVATIVE #03-24A Closed

Typo #01-53 10am to 10pm Gamemartz #03-24B Closed

Vacanza #01-101 10am to 6pm iStudio #01-55 to 57 Closed

ThickSkin #02-02 Closed Digital Hospital #30-25 Closed

"N" BC #03-05A Closed Laptop Factory Outlet #03-26 Closed

Precious Tot #03-05B Closed

Kinokuniya #03-09 Closed Information Counter Level 2 10am to 10pm

Action City #03-23 10am to 10pm


